Single Board Computer
Industrial Motherboard
1-95
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
7
Power Supply/

2 x SATA cable (P/N: 32801-000703-200-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x One Key Recovery CD 1 x QIG
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
KINO-945GSE3-N270-R10 Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/DVI/
LVDS, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, 10 COM, SATA and Audio
19800-003100-200-RS Dual USB cable
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable
32200-0833600-RS RS-422/485 cable
32200-000009-RS 44-pin 2.5" IDE cable
32200-023800-RS Keyboard/Mouse Y cable
Additional 8 COM ports
supported by two quad-
port RS-232 cables
(P/N: 32200-025401-RS)
KB/MS
2 x SATA
Intel®
945GSE